
Last Name First Name Sport Event Age Group Place
Powell Melissa Pickleball Singles 50-54 1

PRICE KELLY Pickleball Singles 50-54 2

gardner christy Pickleball Singles 50-54 3

gregory adrean Pickleball Singles 50-54 4

Andersen Heather Pickleball Singles 55-59 1

Ribble Karen Pickleball Singles 55-59 2

Lindsey Betty Pickleball Singles 55-59 3

Prieto Luz Pickleball Singles 55-59 4

CARSON SUSAN Pickleball Singles 60-64 1

Newbern Carolyn Pickleball Singles 60-64 2

Chapman Mary Pickleball Singles 60-64 3

Worden Sarah Pickleball Singles 60-64 4

Bates-Wagner Cheryl Pickleball Singles 65-69 1

Ownby Nancy Pickleball Singles 65-69 2

Allaben Joan Pickleball Singles 75-79 1

Ray Ruth Pickleball Singles 75-79 2

Harrington Anne Pickleball Singles 80-84 1

Bennorth Gregory Pickleball Singles 50-54 1

MARTINEZ ARTURO Pickleball Singles 50-54 2

Dunn Brian Pickleball Singles 50-54 3

Allmond Greg Pickleball Singles 55-59 1

Slay Paul Pickleball Singles 55-59 2

Wisner Steve Pickleball Singles 60-64 1

Wood Walter Pickleball Singles 60-64 2

Williams Richard Pickleball Singles 60-64 3

Miller Joseph Pickleball Singles 60-64 4

Kornreich Elliot Pickleball Singles 65-69 1

MORRISON TERRY Pickleball Singles 65-69 2

BELL GREG Pickleball Singles 65-69 3

McIlwain George Pickleball Singles 65-69 4

Jamerson Harry Pickleball Singles 70-74 1

Hart David Pickleball Singles 70-74 2

Kolitz Charles Pickleball Singles 70-74 3

Ferguson Jerry Pickleball Singles 70-74 4

Geshke Terry Pickleball Singles 75-79 1

Hughes Ernie Pickleball Singles 75-79 2

Lifsey John Pickleball Singles 75-79 3

Fultz Paul Pickleball Singles 75-79 4

ISKANDER Fred Pickleball Singles 80-84 1

KNESTRICK WALTER Pickleball Singles 80-84 2

Nixon John Pickleball Singles 85-89 1

Beger Bob Pickleball Singles 90-94 1

LUNDELL RAYMOND Pickleball Singles 90-94 2



Last Name
First 

Name
Sport Event Age Group Place

Powell Melissa Pickleball Women's Doubles 50-54 1

Lane Stephanie Pickleball Women's Doubles 50-54 1

Holden Tami Pickleball Women's Doubles 50-54 2

Mullinax Roberta Pickleball Women's Doubles 50-54 2

miller debbie Pickleball Women's Doubles 50-54 3

Watson Tracy Pickleball Women's Doubles 50-54 3

Carruth Paige Pickleball Women's Doubles 50-54 4

Reese Sara Pickleball Women's Doubles 50-54 4

Corbin Maggie Pickleball Women's Doubles 55-59 1

SMITH MARNE Pickleball Women's Doubles 55-59 1

Flaniken Gwen Pickleball Women's Doubles 55-59 2

Wilburn Margaret Pickleball Women's Doubles 55-59 2

Ribble Karen Pickleball Women's Doubles 55-59 3

Santiago Kimberly Pickleball Women's Doubles 55-59 3

Moore Betsy Pickleball Women's Doubles 55-59 4

Slay Jane Pickleball Women's Doubles 55-59 4

CARSON SUSAN Pickleball Women's Doubles 60-64 1

TYM ALICE Pickleball Women's Doubles 60-64 1

CORNWALL ANN Pickleball Women's Doubles 60-64 2

WOOD MARIA Pickleball Women's Doubles 60-64 2

Thatcher Karen Pickleball Women's Doubles 60-64 3

Carter Elizabeth Pickleball Women's Doubles 60-64 3

Reagan Lisa Pickleball Women's Doubles 60-64 4

Worden Sarah Pickleball Women's Doubles 60-64 4

Rhoden Suzanne Pickleball Women's Doubles 65-69 1

Ruckstuhl Kekai Pickleball Women's Doubles 65-69 1

Bates-Wagner Cheryl Pickleball Women's Doubles 65-69 2

BURGETT BRENDA Pickleball Women's Doubles 65-69 2

Bates-Wagner Brenda Pickleball Women's Doubles 65-69 3

Ownby Nancy Pickleball Women's Doubles 65-69 3

Bruder Linda Pickleball Women's Doubles 65-69 4

LEWIS ROBERT ANNPickleball Women's Doubles 65-69 4

Bell Jan Pickleball Women's Doubles 70-74 1

KOSARSKY JOY Pickleball Women's Doubles 70-74 1

Bran Vicki Pickleball Women's Doubles 70-74 2

Dunavant Catherine Pickleball Women's Doubles 70-74 2

HAUPT JEAN Pickleball Women's Doubles 75-79 1

Allaben Joan Pickleball Women's Doubles 75-79 1

Harrington Anne Pickleball Women's Doubles 75-79 2

johns mary lou Pickleball Women's Doubles 75-79 2

Ray Ruth Pickleball Women's Doubles 75-79 3

LONAS TRUDY Pickleball Women's Doubles 75-79 3

TAYLOR MARILYN Pickleball Women's Doubles 80-84 1

Steepleton Amelia Pickleball Women's Doubles 80-84 1

Sterling Marvin Pickleball Men's Doubles 50-54 1



Svensson Johan Pickleball Men's Doubles 50-54 1

Meals Joe Pickleball Men's Doubles 50-54 2

Wiseman Brian Pickleball Men's Doubles 50-54 2

Bennorth Gregory Pickleball Men's Doubles 50-54 3

Wood Walter Pickleball Men's Doubles 50-54 3

Geyne Cruz Alfonso Pickleball Men's Doubles 50-54 4

Hengstenberg Mark Pickleball Men's Doubles 50-54 4

Carlson Jeff Pickleball Men's Doubles 55-59 1

Slay Paul Pickleball Men's Doubles 55-59 1

BROWN TIM Pickleball Men's Doubles 55-59 2

miller jeff Pickleball Men's Doubles 55-59 2

Pascal Neal Pickleball Men's Doubles 55-59 3

Walker Chris Pickleball Men's Doubles 55-59 3

Harris Vance Pickleball Men's Doubles 55-59 4

Wisner Steve Pickleball Men's Doubles 55-59 4

Batt Charles Pickleball Men's Doubles 60-64 1

Hobson Rick Pickleball Men's Doubles 60-64 1

Connor Timothy Pickleball Men's Doubles 60-64 2

Rohrer Don Pickleball Men's Doubles 60-64 2

Nizick Frank Pickleball Men's Doubles 60-64 3

Sims Clarence Pickleball Men's Doubles 60-64 3

Mitchell Larry Pickleball Men's Doubles 60-64 4

Stafford Randy Pickleball Men's Doubles 60-64 4

Novakow Louis Pickleball Men's Doubles 65-69 1

BRANNON JAMES Pickleball Men's Doubles 65-69 1

MORRISON TERRY Pickleball Men's Doubles 65-69 2

MORRISON JAMES Pickleball Men's Doubles 65-69 2

Hart Dennis Pickleball Men's Doubles 65-69 3

Jackson David Pickleball Men's Doubles 65-69 3

Kornreich Elliot Pickleball Men's Doubles 65-69 4

Scroggins Jim Pickleball Men's Doubles 65-69 4

AMBOTIS TOMMY Pickleball Men's Doubles 70-74 1

Cass David Pickleball Men's Doubles 70-74 1

Candella Leon Pickleball Men's Doubles 70-74 2

Loper Marvin Pickleball Men's Doubles 70-74 2

Craig David Pickleball Men's Doubles 70-74 3

Wendoloski Ronald Pickleball Men's Doubles 70-74 3

Gale Michael Pickleball Men's Doubles 70-74 4

Hart David Pickleball Men's Doubles 70-74 4

Fultz Paul Pickleball Men's Doubles 75-79 1

Geshke Terry Pickleball Men's Doubles 75-79 1

Hughes Ernie Pickleball Men's Doubles 75-79 2

McRee Maynard Pickleball Men's Doubles 75-79 2

Culbreath Bob Pickleball Men's Doubles 75-79 3

Southall David Pickleball Men's Doubles 75-79 3

ISKANDER Fred Pickleball Men's Doubles 80-84 1

KNESTRICK WALTER Pickleball Men's Doubles 80-84 1



Massey Sam Pickleball Men's Doubles 80-84 2

Jackson Richard Pickleball Men's Doubles 80-84 2

LANDISE JOHN Pickleball Men's Doubles 90-94 1

Beger Bob Pickleball Men's Doubles 90-94 1
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Lane Stephanie Pickleball Mixed Doubles 50-54 1

Carlson Jeff Pickleball Mixed Doubles 50-54 1

Powell Melissa Pickleball Mixed Doubles 50-54 2

Hengstenberg Mark Pickleball Mixed Doubles 50-54 2

Holden Tami Pickleball Mixed Doubles 50-54 3

Geyne Cruz Alfonso Pickleball Mixed Doubles 50-54 3

JOUBERT REBECCA Pickleball Mixed Doubles 50-54 4

MARTINEZ ARTURO Pickleball Mixed Doubles 50-54 4

miller debbie Pickleball Mixed Doubles 55-59 1

miller jeff Pickleball Mixed Doubles 55-59 1

Hobson Rick Pickleball Mixed Doubles 55-59 2

SMITH MARNE Pickleball Mixed Doubles 55-59 2

Miller Joseph Pickleball Mixed Doubles 55-59 3

Andersen Heather Pickleball Mixed Doubles 55-59 3

Wilburn Margaret Pickleball Mixed Doubles 55-59 4

Alpren Ken Pickleball Mixed Doubles 55-59 4

Mullinax Roberta Pickleball Mixed Doubles 60-64 1

Novakow Louis Pickleball Mixed Doubles 60-64 1

Thatcher Karen Pickleball Mixed Doubles 60-64 2

Meals Joe Pickleball Mixed Doubles 60-64 2

WOOD MARIA Pickleball Mixed Doubles 60-64 3

Barnett Marvin Pickleball Mixed Doubles 60-64 3

Worden Sarah Pickleball Mixed Doubles 60-64 4

Williams Richard Pickleball Mixed Doubles 60-64 4

Ownby Nancy Pickleball Mixed Doubles 65-69 1

Kornreich Elliot Pickleball Mixed Doubles 65-69 1

Fennell Mary Pickleball Mixed Doubles 65-69 2

Malogorski Steven Pickleball Mixed Doubles 65-69 2

GRAVES NETA Pickleball Mixed Doubles 65-69 3

GRAVES EDDIE Pickleball Mixed Doubles 65-69 3

Carter Elizabeth Pickleball Mixed Doubles 65-69 4

Brown Jim Pickleball Mixed Doubles 65-69 4

TYM ALICE Pickleball Mixed Doubles 70-74 1

BRANNON JAMES Pickleball Mixed Doubles 70-74 1

Harrington Anne Pickleball Mixed Doubles 70-74 2

Jamerson Harry Pickleball Mixed Doubles 70-74 2

HAUPT JEAN Pickleball Mixed Doubles 70-74 3

Loper Marvin Pickleball Mixed Doubles 70-74 3

Bell Jan Pickleball Mixed Doubles 70-74 4

Cramer Sterling Pickleball Mixed Doubles 70-74 4

johns mary lou Pickleball Mixed Doubles 75-79 2

Fultz Paul Pickleball Mixed Doubles 75-79 2

Geshke Pat Pickleball Mixed Doubles 75-79 1

Geshke Terry Pickleball Mixed Doubles 75-79 1

Allaben Joan Pickleball Mixed Doubles 75-79 3



McRee Maynard Pickleball Mixed Doubles 75-79 3

Dunavant Catherine Pickleball Mixed Doubles 75-79 4

GARY DON Pickleball Mixed Doubles 75-79 4

TAYLOR MARILYN Pickleball Mixed Doubles 80-84 1

Jackson Richard Pickleball Mixed Doubles 80-84 1

Allen Carole Pickleball Mixed Doubles 80-84 2

KNESTRICK WALTER Pickleball Mixed Doubles 80-84 2


